
FEATURES
•	 Ideal for high-density applications, and comes standard 

with 2.0 mm round cable
•	 Reversible polarity feature, allowing polarity changes in 

the field without tools
•	 TIA compliant color-coded connectors and boots
•	 100% tested for insertion loss, return loss
•	 Electronic test results available by request prior to order
•	 Patch cords include a limited 25-year Warranty
•	 Country of origin: USA

STANDARDS & REGULATIONS
•	 Complies with or exceed the technical specifications in 

ITU-T G.657.A1/A2/B2
•	 ANSI/TIA-568.3-D Optical Fiber Cabling and Components 

Standard
•	 ANSI/TIA-598-D Optical Fiber Cable Color Coding
•	 ISO/IEC 11801-1, -2, -3, -5 Information technology — 

Generic cabling for customer premises
•	 TIA/EIA-604-10 (LC: FOCIS 10)

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Patch Cord Uniboot LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 Duplex Round OFNP 2.0 mm Jacket: XX=Length* P2X54-2-5X5XT-XX* 

Patch Cord Uniboot LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM G657A1 Duplex Round OFNP 2.0 mm Jacket: XX=Length* P2X83-2-5X5XT-XX* 

*XX= Customizable in Feet / Meter, length and unit of measurement must be indicated when ordering. 

Performance Plus EZ-Flip 
Uniboot Fiber Patch Cords 
ALSO AVAILABLE WITH PUSH-PULL TAB 

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Physical Specifications:

•	 Cable Type: 2.0 mm Duplex Round
•	 Fiber Count: 2
•	 Nominal Diameter: 0.08 inches (2.0 mm)
Minimum Bend Radius: 10 mm 
 
Optical Specifications:

•	 Insertion Loss: ≤ 0.25 dB
•	 Return Loss: ≥ 55 dB

DESIGN CONSIDERATIONS
•	 Single-mode UPC
•	 Multi-mode UPC
•	 Bend-insensitive glass (G.657.A1)

Outer Jacket

Aramid Yarn

250 µm Coated Fiber

OFNP
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